
Transfer Agreement Checklist 
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

BA in Anthropology 
 

*Consult your Academic Advisor for more options.  Revised: March 2019  
 

 

University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College 
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

 

                           
English / Communications (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 1311 English Composition I RHET 1311  3  
ENGL  1312 English Composition II RHET 1312  3  
SPCH 1300 Speech Communications ACOM 1300  3  
       
Mathematics (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
MATH 
MATH 

1300 
1302 

Mathematical Reasoning or 
College Algebra 

MATH 1321 
MATH 1302 

 3  

       
Lab Sciences* (8 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
BIOL 1302& 

1102 
Biological Science with Lab BIOL 1401  4  

PHYS 1300& 
1100 

Physical Science with Lab CORE SCIN  4  

       
Literature* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 
ENGL 

2337 
2338 

World Literature to 1650 or 
World Literature from 1650 

ENGL 2337 
CORE HUMA 

 3  

       
Fine Arts and Humanities* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
PHIL 
MUSC 

1330 
2300 

Introduction to Critical Thinking or 
Introduction to Music 

PHIL 1330 
MUHL 2305 

 3  

       
U.S. History / Political Science (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 
HIST 
POLS 

2311 
2312 
1310 

U.S. History to 1877 or 
U.S. History since 1877 or 
American National Government 

HIST 2311 
HIST 2312 
POLS 1310 

  
3 

 

       
Social Science* (6 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
SOCI 2300 Introduction to Sociology  SOCI 2300  3  
ECON 2322 Principles of Economics ECON 2322  3  
       
Electives: (25 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ANTH 2310 Cultural Anthropology** ANTH 2316  3  
SPAN 1311 Elementary Spanish I  SPAN 1311  3  
SPAN 1312 Elementary Spanish II SPAN 1312  3  
SPAN 2311 Intermediate Spanish I SPAN 2311  3  
  Electives to complete requirement of 25 credit hours   13  

** Note: While ANTH 2310 will satisfy requirements for this degree program at UA Little Rock, no other ANTH course at UA-PTC will. 

UA-PTC Total Hours:     60 
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Transfer Agreement Checklist 
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     University of Arkansas at Little Rock 
Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology 

  Anthropology Required Courses (13 credit hours)                                       Semester       Hours          Grade   
ANTH 1415 Physical Anthropology  4  
ANTH 2316 Cultural Anthropology (Taken at UA-PTC) Transfer 3  
ANTH  4316 Linguistic Anthropology  3  
ANTH 4382 Anthropological Theory  3  

 

  Archaeology Electives (3 credit hours)                                         Semester       Hours          Grade    
ANTH 
ANTH 

3313 
3320 

Archaeology or 
Buried Cities, Ancient Lives 

 3  

 

  Anthropology Electives (13 credit hours)                                         Semester       Hours          Grade   
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 
ANTH 

3312 
3318 
3319 
3378 
3381 
3383 
3388 
4310 
4312 
4313 
4320 
4321 
4324 
4325 
4327 
4355 
4155 
4180/4280 
4390 
4398 
4399 
4440 
4467 
4485 
4487 
4600 

North American Indians or 
Sexuality, Society and Culture or 
Cultures of the Middle East or 
Medical Anthropology or 
Social Statistics or  
Human Paleontology or 
Relatives and Relations or 
Urban Anthropology or 
Eating Cultures or 
Race and Human Variation or 
Sociocultural Change or 
Religion, Society, and Culture or 
The City or 
Egyptology or 
Anthropology Field Experience or 
Forensic Anthropology or 
Forensic Anthropology Lab or  
Independent Study or  
Teaching Internship or 
Special Topics or 
Cooperative Learning Internship or 
Applied Anthropology or 
Primatology or 
Ethnographic Methods or 
Archaeological Investigation or 
Archaeological Field Research 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 

 

 

  Seminar (3 credit hours)                                           Semester       Hours          Grade  
ANTH 4395 Senior Seminar in Holism  3  

 

   Second Language* (0-6 hours)                                          Semester       Hours          Grade 
  Taken at UA-PTC Transfer   

 

  Unrestricted General Electives:                                          Semester       Hours          Grade    
  Remaining hours, if any to reach 120 minimum hours (at least 45 hours 

must be upper-level, and 12 hours of that upper-level coursework must be 
outside of the major program 

 
 

 

                 
        UA Little Rock Total Hours:   60 

               Total Hours: 120 

 

2019-2020 


